Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

Mini-motos

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:24:54

Canoinhas 1,380 Km

-
Il
o B

11/9/2011 11:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:05.382 +6.855 11:38:28.738
(46) JOSE RIBEIRO MARTINS JUNIOR (68) RAFAEL BOEING PADILHA
1 11:25:39.261 1 11:25:51.504
2 1:24.895 +0.133 11:27:04.156 2 1:45.677 +1.521 11:27:37.181
3 1:24.762 11:28:28.918 3 1:46.386 +2.230 11:29:23.567
4 1:26.386 +1.624 11:29:55.304 4 1:46.760 +2.604 11:31:10.327
5 1:32.044 +7.282 11:31:27.348 5 1:46.529 +2.373 11:32:56.856
6 1:26.070 +1.308 11:32:53.418 6 1:44.436 +0.280 11:34:41.292
7 1:26.860 +2.098 11:34:20.278 7 1:44.156 11:36:25.448
8 1:26.899 +2.137 11:35:47.177 8 1:44.336 +0.180 11:38:09.784
9 1:25.977 +1.215 11:37:13.154
(99) RODRIGO VINICIUS NIEKIFORUK
(67) MAICON MATOSO DA ROSA 1 11:25:40.074
1 112544 374 2 1:30.861 +4.771 11:27:10.935
2 1:29.239 +3.933 11:27:13.613 3 1:27.328 +1.238 11:28:38.263
3 1:26.826 +1.520 11:28:40.439 4 1:27.221 +1.131 11:30:05.484
4 1:25.979 +0.673 11:30:06.418 5 1:26.090 11:31:31.574
5 1:25.913 +0.607 11:31:32.331 6 3:24.015 +1:57.925 11:34:55.589
6 1:33.292 +7.986 11:33:05.623 7 1:39.298 +13.208 11:36:34.887
7 1:27.031 +1.725 11:34:32.654 8 1:37.260 +11.170 11:38:12.147
8 1:26.165 +0.859 11:35:58.819
9 1:25.306 11:37:24.125 (363) JOAO VITOR VITORINO
1 11:25:53.321
(36) RUAN RIBEIRO DE CASTRO 2 1:52.339 +8.982 11:27:45.660
1 11.2545.891 3 1:50.543 +7.186 11:29:36.203
2 1:31.646 +4.503 11:27:17.537 4 1:48.639 +5.282 11:31:24.842
3 1:27.982 +0.839 11:28:45.519 5 1:48.423 +5.066 11:33:13.265
4 1:28.747 +1.604 11:30:14.266 6 1:48.228 +4.871 11:35:01.493
5 1:27.517 +0.374 11:31:41.783 7 1:43.357 11:36:44.850
6 1:31.983 +4.840 11:33:13.766 8 1:46.172 +2.815 11:38:31.022
7 1:28.174 +1.031 11:34:41.940 ]
8 1:27.684 +0.541 11:36:09.624 (86) JOSE ROBERTO GORCHINSKI
9 1:27.143 11:37:36.767 1 11:25:47.748
2 1:46.350 +2.535 11:27:34.098
(79) GUILHERME SANTOS 3 1:45.437 +1.622 11:29:19.535
1 11.25:45.300 4 1:43.815 11:31:03.350
2 1:34.854 +4.547 11:27:20.154 5 2:33.921 +50.106 11:33:37.271
3 1:32.085 +1.778 11:28:52.239 6 1:45.812 +1.997 11:35:23.083
4 1:30.929 +0.622 11:30:23.168 7 1:46.630 +2.815 11:37:09.713
5 1:30.307 11:31:53.475 8 1:45.406 +1.591 11:38:55.119
6 1:31.756 +1.449 11:33:25.231
7 1:30.658 +0.351 11:34:55.889 (100) RIAN FISCHER
8 1:30.838 +0.531 11:36:26.727 1 11:25:38.691
9 1:30.450 +0.143 11:37:57.177 2 1:23.155 +1.531 11:27:01.846
3 1:21.624 11:28:23.470
(12) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI 4 1:22.217 +0.593 11:29:45.687
1 112545626 5 1:23.119 +1.495 11:31:08.806
2 1:35.316 +8.815 11:27:20.942 6 1:30.403 +8.779 11:32:39.209
3 1:30.231 +3.730 11:28:51.173 7 1:24.774 +3.150 11:34:03.983
4 1:28.158 +1.657 11:30:19.331
5 1:26.501 11:31:45.832 (3) TAYLINE R. BOETTCHER
6 1:30.906 +4.405 11:33:16.738 1 11:25:42.647
7 1:32.560 +6.059 11:34:49.298 2 1:29.706 +0.360 11:27:12.353
8 1:38.219 +11.718 11:36:27.517 3 3:00.620 +1:31.274 11:30:12.973
9 1:35.053 +8.552 11:38:02.570 4 1:45.605 +16.259 11:31:58.578
5 3:00.487 +1:31.141 11:34:59.065
(7) GUSTAVO FERREIRA DE SOUZA 6 1:29.586 +0.240 11:36:28.651
1 11:25:48.019 7 1:29.346 11:37:57.997
2 1:38.888 +8.522 11:27:26.907
3 1:32.004 +1.638 11:28:58.911 (28) JOAO PEDRO SANTOS
4 1:30.366 11:30:29.277 1 11:25:54.593
5 1:31.745 +1.379 11:32:01.022 2 2:25.107 +26.580 11:28:19.700
6 1:34.026 +3.660 11:33:35.048 3 1:58.527 11:30:18.227
7 1:31.765 +1.399 11:35:06.813 4 1:58.561 +0.034 11:32:16.788
8 1:31.452 +1.086 11:36:38.265 5 1:59.947 +1.420 11:34:16.735
9 1:31.914 +1.548 11:38:10.179 6 2:06.621 +8.094 11:36:23.356
Orbits
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